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Suppliers list 
Glenburn Loge & Spa | TEL 011 668 1600 | www.glenburn.co.za 

This list has been compiled based on the past experience and positive feedback from clients with the listed service 

provides. We can unfortunately not accept responsibility for failure from any of the specialist on this list. 

 

DJ’S / MUSIC SPECIALISTS 
Name Number Email Web 

Blast Entertainment 011675 5580 henk@blaste.co.za www.blaste.co.za 

Cream Cheese 011 462 1103 info@ceamcheese.co.za www.creamcheese.co.za 

Essential Disco (Wesley) 082 440 7039 essentialdisco@gmail.com www.essentialdisco.co.za 

Sound Worx (Barry) 011 679 1488 info@soundworx.co.za www.soundworx.co.za 

Leading Solution   072 292 9523 paul@lsentertainment.co.za www.lsentertainment.co.za 

Starry Night 082 461 8702 info@starrynight.co.za www.starrynight.co.za 

Live Entertainment 
Name Number Email Web 

Divine Touch Piano  078 107 0141 lynette@divinetouchpiano.co.za www.divinetouchpiano.co.za 

The Sax Player 082 784 4719 rikacoetzer@gmail.com www.thesaxplayer.co.za 

String Things 064 503 5184 info@stringthings.co.za www.stringthings.co.za 

Havana Gas 083 450 7441 doug@havanagas.co.za www.havanagas.co.za 

Vincent du Chenne 082 444 6824 vincent@vincentduchenne.co.za  

DÉCOR & DRAPING 

Name Number Email Web 

Ambrosia events  011 476 2442 events@ambrosiaevents.co.za www.ambrosiaevents.co.za 

Café Fleur  (Chantelle) 082 336 6866 chantelle@cafefleur.co.za www.cafefleur.co.za 

Cs Events 011 708 3226 czar@csevents.co.za www.csevents.co,za 

Oopsie Daisy 082 553 4757 Charlene@oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za www.oopsiedaisy.co.za 

Decorange-it  011 792 4440 decor@decorange-it.co.za www.decorange-it.co.za 

Event Inspirations 0722133992 assist@eventinspiration.co.za www.eventinspirations.co.za 

FF Décor  (Marna) 084 585 0886 info@ffdecor.co.za www.ffdecor.co.za 

Draping Worx (Clinton) 073 370 9252 Clinton@drapingworx.co.za www.drapingworx.co.za 

Trendy Settings 083 235 9031 diana@trendysetting.co.za www.trendysettings.co.za 

FLORISTS 
Name Number Email Web 

Dilightful Flowers 082 371 5899 dilightfulflowers@gmail.com www.dilightflowers.co.za 

Café Fleur  082 336 6866 chantelle@cafefleur.co.za www.cafefleur.co.za 

The Wedding Specialist 071 877 2672 info@theweddingspecialist.co.za www.theweddingspecialist.co.za 

Event Inspirations 011 668 3133 info@eventinspiration.co.za www.eventinspirations.co.za 

Pretty Bunches  011 662 2699 retail@anrofarm.co.za www.anrofarm.co.za 

Rustic and Roses   076 581 8366  shop@rusticandroses.co.za  

The Bloom Room Florist 072 240 6044 info@thebloomroom.co.za www.thebloomroom.co.za 

HIRING COMPANIES 

Name Number Email Web 

Designer Connoisseur 076 712 8351 tshiamas@me.com  

Seatingplan 083 305 5204 Marcelle@seatingplan.co.za  

PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Name Number Email Web 

Focal Fusion  083 793 6019 info@focalfusion.co.za  www.focalfusion.co.za 

Chilli Pix   (Gerhard) 083 451 6912 info@chillipix.co.za www.chilli-pix.co.za 

Patrick Further 082 550 0139 info@patrickfurther.co.za www.patrickfurter.co.za 

Mighty Fine 012 809 0059 bookings@mightfine.co.za www.mightyfine.co.za 

FireProductions (Sam) 082 387 4264 sam@fireproductions.co.za www.fireproductions.co.za 

Jamie Jonk photography 081 313 0912 info@jamiejonkphotography.co.za www.jamiejonkphotography.co.za 

WM Studio’s (Wikus) 011 477 8276 wmstudios@telkomsa.net www.wmstudios.co.za 
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CAKES 

Name Number Email Web 

Kelly Jayne’s 084 678 9121 Kelly@kellyjane.co.za www.kellyjane.co.za 

Sugar ‘n Ice 011 788 1202 Sugar.n.ice@mweb.co.za www.sugar-n-ice.co.za 

J’s Cakes 082 491 9464 jp@jcakes.co.za www.jcakes.co.za 

Stationery 

Name Number Email Web 

Lily Young 072 101 6950 admin@lilyyoung.co.za www.lilyyoung.co.za 

Pistachio Designs 064 511 7897 admin@pistachiodesigns.co.za www.pistachiodesigns.co.za 

The Crazy Lemon Designs 078 714 0688 info@crazylemon.co.za www.crazylemon.co.za 

Topiary ect. 083 408 4182 lisa@topiaryect.co.za www.topiaryect.co.za 

Hair 
Name Number Email Web 

Hair Innovations 082 462 8944 michelle@hairinnovations www.hairinnovations.co.za 

Erin Smylie 082 681 0642 erinsmylie@gmail.com www.erinsmylie.co.za 

MAKEUP ARTISTS 

Name Number Email Web 

Janelle Donders (Janelle) 082 292 3083  
011 802 4957 

donders@worldonline.co.za 
 

www.wedding-makeup.co.za 

Mobile Makeup & Hair 
styling (Natasha) 

079 143 7410 nmh@mweb.co.za 
 

www.nmakeuphair.co.za 

Art of make up 083 326 4714 4ogarth@artofmake-up.co.za www.artofmake.co.za 

Lyn Reece 082 775 4233 lyn@makeeuppro.co.za www.makeeuppro.co.za 

Wedding Dresses / Suits 

Name Number Email Web 

Alexander Fine Attire 011 492 3360 showroom@alexandersuits.com www.axexandersuits.com 

Smart Bride / Smart Guy 012 664 5406  www.smartbride.co.za 

New Romantics 083 296 5555 nadene@newromantics.co.za www.newromantics.co.za 

Bridal & Tuxedo 011 465 3848 info@bridalandtuxedo.co.za www.bridalandtuxedo.co.za 

Bride & Co 011 807 4000 natashas@brideandco.co.za www.brideandco.co.za 

Euro Suit 086 124 4329 info@eurosuit.co.za www.eurosuit.co.za 

Transport 
Name Number Email Web 

Funky Rides 011 822 0553 sales@funkyrides.co.za www.executivelimousines.co.za 

Good Fellas 0861 433 552 support@gfellas.co.za www.gfellas.co.za 

Capital Shuttles 011 071 0578 info@capitalshuttles.co.za www.capitalshuttles.co.za 

Marriage Contracts 

Name Number Email Web 

Etienne Bedeker 012 365 3412 etieene@bedeker.co.za Etiennebedeker.co.za 

Christo Mulder 011 794 7909 christo@cmatt.co.za www.mulderattorneys.co.za 

Caricature 

Name Number Email Web 

Live caricature 072 602 8239 info@garybottger.com www.garybottger.com 
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